
  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 

	
Fall Series Race 3 Standings	

The best of 4 of 5 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

50cc Yam/Suz ............................................... Total 
1 10 Roman Dembry  .......................... 72 
2 24 Ace Veerkamp ............................ 63 
3 210 Talon Sink ................................... 62 
4 716 Bria Lasiter .................................. 56 
5 100 Cooper Mahoney ........................ 49 
6 69 Axell Barner ................................ 41 
7 251 Cooper Lernke ............................ 23 
8 20 Jace Darnell ................................ 20 
9 922 Josiah Sheehan .......................... 16 
10 35 Leo Romero ................................ 15 
11 227 Brodie Boudreau ......................... 14 
12 556 Ray Moon ................................... 14 
13 100x Eleanor McKenzie ....................... 13 
14 62 Hunter Hubbell ............................ 13 
15 O5 Galen Miller ................................. 11 
16 63 Kasson Gully ................................. 9 
17 727 Isaak Avalos ................................. 7 
   
50cc Honda  
1 78 Walker Link ................................. 61 
2 77 Dean Satterfield .......................... 59 
3 4 Fallon Gallagher ......................... 58 
4 419k Grayson Downing ....................... 57 
5 100 Avery Veerkamp ......................... 52 
6 20 Jace Hernandez .......................... 49 
7 O7 Ryder Harnandez ........................ 37 
8 101 Logan Meadows ......................... 27 
9 19 Kathen Larson ............................ 25 
10 185 Jordan Berggren ......................... 22 
11 442 Warren Zowe .............................. 15 
12 722 Bentley Barner ............................ 13 
13 105 Weston Joiner ............................. 12 
14 79 Sissy Durrett ............................... 11 
15 23 Joan McKenzie ........................... 10 
16 61 Simone Doumit ........................... 10 
   
50cc 4-6 Beginner  ................................................  
1 25 Dreydon Hagopian ...................... 53 
2 451 Colton Tate ................................. 50 
3 27 Curren Konkel ............................. 48 
4 442e Warren Lowe .............................. 47 
5 57 Bentley Barner ............................ 46 
6 22 Luca Shafer ................................ 45 
7 O5 Garrett Gaffaney ......................... 42 
8 26 Ace Veerkamp ............................ 37 
9 822 Roman Dembry ........................... 35 
10 6 Carson Craig ............................... 33 
11 78 Walker Link ................................. 30 
12 141 Chase Szuh ................................ 30 
13 419k Grayson Downing ....................... 24 
14 716 Bria Lasiter .................................. 23 
15 5 Talon Sink ................................... 22 
16 128 Julius Sheehan ........................... 20 
17 378x Donald Johnson .......................... 11 
18 472 Brayden Sherman ......................... 9 
19 44 Isaak Avalos ................................. 8 
20 5 Galen Miller ................................... 8 
   

50cc 7-8 Beginner  ................................................  
1 170 Jace Brown ................................. 56 
2 182 Cassius Doumit ........................... 47 
3 10 Braxden Larson .......................... 45 
4 45 Colt Mahoney .............................. 45 
5 224 Jayce Berggren ........................... 45 
6 100 Avery Veerkamp ......................... 40 
7 111j Luke Carson ............................... 40 
8 44 Garrett Bower ............................. 38 
9 561 Carter Roe .................................. 36 
10 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 35 
11 221 Cary Brown ................................. 29 
12 137g Dylan Shafer ............................... 26 
13 41 Jason Konkel .............................. 25 
14 1001 Braxton Radmond ....................... 11 
15 119 Megan Rittenhouse ....................... 9 
   
50cc Open Class ..................................................  
1 427 Matthew Carlile ........................... 72 
2 10 Braxden Larson .......................... 45 
3 111j Luke Carson ............................... 44 
4 182 Cassius Doumit ........................... 40 
5 561 Carter Roe .................................. 35 
6 27 Curren Konkel ............................. 32 
7 170 Jace Brown ................................. 32 
8 25 Dreydon Hogopian ...................... 31 
9 224 Jayce Berggren ........................... 31 
10 221 Cory Brown ................................. 26 
11 O5 Garrett Gaffeney ......................... 26 
12 41 Jaxon Konkel .............................. 25 
13 51 Bentley Barner ............................ 22 
14 22 Luca Shafer ................................ 21 
15 128 Julius Sheehan ........................... 18 
16 7 Mason Sherman ......................... 18 
17 137g Dylan Shafer ............................... 18 
18 45 Colt Mahoney .............................. 16 
19 6 Carson Craig ............................... 14 
2 378x Donald Johnson .......................... 11 
21 1001 Braxton Redmond ......................... 8 
22 472 Brayden Sherman ......................... 5 
   
65cc Beginner  ......................................................  
1 131 Levi Szuh .................................... 69 
2 111x Hayden Rosser ........................... 63 
3 175 Jesse Brown ............................... 53 
4 111 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 44 
5 426x Landon Harrington ...................... 40 
6 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 39 
7 100 Maverick Tate ............................. 36 
8 88 Lucas Panos ............................... 35 
9 11 Cion Trujillo ................................. 35 
10 4 Conner McClain .......................... 31 
11 6 Gavin Dryfka ............................... 30 
12 9 Ethan Meadows .......................... 24 
13 410 Levi Wisterman ........................... 22 
14 77 Dean Satterfield .......................... 15 
15 23 Kolton Larson .............................. 14 
16 13 Hunter Hanson ............................ 14 
17 55 Levi Hooper .................................. 9 

18 128 Jackson Miller ............................... 7 
   
65cc Open Class  .................................................  
1 214 Albert Rittenhouse ...................... 75 
2 134v Colton Link .................................. 60 
3 111x Hayden Rosser ........................... 57 
4 111 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 40 
5 6 Gavin Dryfka ............................... 38 
6 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 37 
7 175 Jesse Brown ............................... 36 
8 182 Cassius Doumit ........................... 34 
9 4 Conner McClain .......................... 34 
10 11 Cion Trujillo ................................. 32 
11 88 Lucas Panos ............................... 29 
12 16 Owen Perillo ............................... 15 
13 131 Levi Szuh .................................... 14 
14 23 Kolton Larson .............................. 13 
15 55 Levi Hooper ................................ 10 
           
65cc Novice  
1 214 Albert Rittenhouse ...................... 25 
2 134v Colton Link .................................. 22 
3 182 Cassidy Doumit ........................... 20 
   
85cc 8-12 Beginner  ..............................................  
1 46 Gahege Gallagher ...................... 75 
2 28s Maddox MacKinnon .................... 57 
3 98 Joshua Cantrell ........................... 52 
4 94 Madden Espinosa ....................... 42 
5 171 Tyler Luallin ................................ 36 
6 53 Danny Webb ............................... 34 
7 55 Daniel Grant ................................ 29 
8 777 Deven Grant ............................... 28 
   
85cc 13-16 Beginner  ............................................  
1 518 Conner Medina ........................... 70 
2 94n Nolan Louviere ............................ 42 
3 23 Jesse Baptist .............................. 41 
4 99 Arturo Gudino ............................. 38 
5 495g Anthony Dyer .............................. 37 
6 3 Julian Williams ............................ 36 
7 27 J.T. Goerzen ............................... 36 
8 21 Preston Pratt ............................... 33 
9 236 Gio Parra .................................... 28 
10 7 Bradly Novell ............................... 25 
11 115 Jake Reed ................................... 20 
12 504k Kilian Rohrbough ........................ 16 
13 489g Colby Shafer ............................... 15 
14 13 Dawson Weitnauer ..................... 14 
15 708 Aiden Lemon ............................... 13 
16 958 Mason Turner ............................... 9 
   
85cc Open Class ..................................................  
1 46 Gahege Gallagher ...................... 62 
2 14 Joshua Thrift ............................... 53 
3 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 46 
4 94n Nolan Louviere ............................ 41 
5 708 Aiden Lemon ............................... 37 
6 21 Preston Pratt ............................... 34 
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7 3 Julian Williams ............................ 33 
8 495g Anthony Dyer .............................. 32 
9 99 Arturo Gudino ............................. 30 
10 53 Danny Webb ............................... 22 
11 27 J.T. Goerzen ............................... 22 
12 171 Tyler Luallin ................................ 21 
13 504k Kilian Rohrbough ........................ 20 
14 236 Giovanni Parra ............................ 20 
15 518 Conner Medina ........................... 20 
16 115 Jake Reed ................................... 18 
17 98 Joshua Cantrell ........................... 16 
18 236 Gio Parra .................................... 12 
19 489g Colby Shafer ............................... 11 
20 23 Jesse Baptist ................................ 9 
   
Schoolboy Beginner  .............................................  
1 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 75 
2 104 Tyson Greiner ............................. 60 
3 710 Derric Stephens .......................... 60 
4 14 Joshua Thrift ............................... 58 
5 99 Arturo Gudino ............................. 46 
6 3 Nathan Hammer ......................... 18 
7 55 Christian Grant ............................ 16 
8 11 Mayson Watkins ......................... 15 
   
Schoolboy Novice .................................................  
1 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 25 
2 1x Myles Henderson ........................ 22 
3 242 Alfonso Miranda ............................ 0 
   
250cc Beginner  ....................................................  
1 52 Mithell Yoka ................................ 63 
2 104 Tyson Greiner ............................. 58 
3 92 Bryan Wooten ............................. 55 
4 710 Deric Stephens ........................... 54 
5 38 Megan Fountain .......................... 37 
6 13 Dawson Weitnauer ..................... 35 
7 19 Rylan Regan ............................... 28 
8 7 Ethan Murphy ............................. 25 
9 4 Aiden Roussan ........................... 25 
10 106 Nate Ramos ................................ 23 
11 444 Josh Faulk .................................. 18 
12 55 Christian Grant ............................ 14 
13 137x August Hutton  ............................ 14 
14 60x Robert Adams ............................. 13 
15 30 Ethan Gobon ............................... 12 
16 30 Ethan Geban ............................... 11 
   
250cc Novice  .......................................................  
1 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 25 
2 60 Jacob Sullivan ............................. 22 
3 247 Shane Barner .............................. 20 
* 184 Kenneth Wright ............................. 0 
   
250cc Intermediate   .............................................  
1 167 Tallon Heath ............................... 25 
2 7 Matthew Lapelli ........................... 22 
3 242 Ryan Scheppers ........................... 0 
   

450cc Beginner  ....................................................  
* 75 Austin Haley .................................. 0 
* 81 Ronald Ridens .............................. 0 
   
450cc Intermediate  ..............................................  
1 75 Austin Haley ................................ 25 
2 242 Ryan Scheppers ......................... 22 
3 245 Daniel Stone ............................... 20 
   
25+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 75 Austin Haley ................................ 25 
2 14 Kyle Daehler ............................... 22 
3 15 Nate Granade ............................. 20 
4 356 Colton Shuhs .............................. 18 
* 81 Ronald Ridens .............................. 0 
   
25+ Intermediate  ..................................................  
* 727 Ramon Avalos .............................. 0 
   
30+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 21 Jake Meis ...................................... 0 
* 273j Galen Miller ................................... 0 
   
30+ Novice  
* 411s James Elms .................................. 0 
* 392s Zach Hannah ................................ 0 
   
40+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 244 Angel Diaz .................................... 0 
   
40+ Novice  
* 8 Patrick Salen ................................. 0 
   
50+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 3 Jerry Preston ................................ 0 
   
50+ Novice   
* 537s James Custer ................................ 0 
   
50+ Expert   
* 44 Rodney Hunter .............................. 0 
   
Women's Open Class - 13 and over .....................  
1 92 Brynn Wooten ............................. 75 
2 32 Kiley Yoka ................................... 58 
3 57 Lilah Hinds .................................. 44 
4 38 Megan Fountain .......................... 36 
5 4 Madison Master .......................... 32 
6 13 Taylor Goss ................................ 22 
7 555b Taylor Nichols ............................. 20 
8 76 Brooke Robertson ....................... 15 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Women's Open Class - 12 and Under ..................  
1 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 70 
2 30 Nataleigh Link ............................. 54 
3 427x Amelia Harrington ....................... 47 
4 87 Rylee Hubbell ............................. 45 
5 119 Maggie Rittenhouse .................... 42 
6 24 Alyssa Conder ............................ 40 
7 327g Juliana Shafer ............................. 33 
8 61 Simone Doumit ........................... 29 
9 5 Jade Miller .................................. 29 
   
Adult 110's  
1 11 Dean Bower ................................ 45 
2 10 Drake Hart .................................. 25 
3 519 Cameron Cleaves ....................... 22 
4 105 Jeri Lamb .................................... 22 
5 121 Davin Boudreau .......................... 20 
6 77 J.C. Maroun ................................ 18 
7 49 Nick Hestead .............................. 16 
8 67 Tim McPeak ................................ 15 
 


